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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2

Print: 2011-4-29 06:24 PM

Youth B

1. Wei Zhong 1996 CHN 12.9 542.10

2. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 12.1 482.30

3. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 11.5 451.65

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 11.1 427.60

5. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 11.6 411.50

6. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 11.1 391.45

7. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 11.1 380.20

8. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 10.4 377.00

9. Niklas Nybro Sorensen 1997 DEN 10.7 372.05

10. Theodoros Kyriakidis 1996 GRE 10.8 353.80

11. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 10.3 352.05

12. Jakob Sitter 1997 GER 2 11.1 311.55
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2

Print: 4-29-2011 06:24 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 370

1. Wei Zhong 1996 CHN 147 % 542.10

2. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 130 % 482.30

3. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 122 % 451.65

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 116 % 427.60

5. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 111 % 411.50

6. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 106 % 391.45

7. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 103 % 380.20

8. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 102 % 377.00

9. Niklas Nybro Sorensen 1997 DEN 101 % 372.05

10. Theodoros Kyriakidis 1996 GRE 96 % 353.80

11. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 95 % 352.05

12. Jakob Sitter 1997 XXX 84 % 311.55



- 3 -

WinDiving 2005 - 2011, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2 Youth B

1. Zhong, Wei CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 74.40 1. 12.9 542.10

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.60 1. (156.00)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 1. (231.00)

407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 85.00 1. (316.00)

2. Diao, Zhiguang CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 2. 12.1 482.30

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.40 2. (143.40)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 2. (192.90)

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 75.00 2. (267.90)

3. Lesiak, Kacper POL 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 4. 11.5 451.65

107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.80 3. (126.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 3. (173.05)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 3. (239.05)

4. Gagné, Philippe CAN 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.75 4. 11.1 427.60

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 5. (112.55)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 4. (171.35)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.20 4. (231.55)

5. Barthel, Timo GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. 11.6 411.50

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 4. (117.00)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 5. (162.00)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 5. (212.40)

6. Riendeau, Vincent CAN 107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 7. 11.1 391.45

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 6. (106.40)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.40 6. (142.80)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 6. (199.50)

7. Garcia Boissier, Hector ESP 205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 3. 11.1 380.20

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 26.60 9. (88.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 44.55 10. (132.75)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 7. (185.95)

8. Kulczyck, Marcin POL 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 8. 10.4 377.00

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 8. (90.15)

205C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 9. (134.95)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 10. (181.20)

9. Sorensen, Niklas Nybro DEN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. 10.7 372.05

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 7. (95.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.20 7. (141.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 8. (185.15)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2 Youth B

10. Kyriakidis, Theodoros GRE 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 8. 10.8 353.80

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 10. (84.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (135.20)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (168.80)

11. Lemoine, Nicolas FRA 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. 10.3 352.05

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 11. (84.75)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (131.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 9. (181.95)

12. Sitter, Jakob XXX 107C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12. 11.1 311.55

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 12. (50.40)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 12. (81.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 12. (129.80)
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Vita  Valko

JU 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 3    Laura  Schermi

JU 4    M.L.  Castillo

JU 5    Margit  Fischer

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

CAN

ITA

ESP

GER

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Rainer Punzel GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

10:14

07:33

07:34

01:32

Mean per Jump 44 Sec. Mean per Round 08:47 Time Total 35:10

 x  = two points penalty


